(eee) 14-361  Instigating or 

promoting cruelty to animals 

(fff) 14-401.14 Ethnic intimidation; 

teaching any technique to be used for 

(14-401.14(a) and (b)) 

(ggg) 14-454(a) or (b) Accessing 

computers 

(hhh) 14-458  Computer trespass 

(Damage less than two thousand five 

hundred dollars ($2500.00) 

(iii) 15A-266.11 Unauthorized use 

of DNA databank; willful disclosure 

(15A-266.11(a) and (b)) 

(jjj) 15A-287  Interception and 

disclosure of wire etc. 

communications 

(kkk) 15B-7(b) Filing false or 

fraudulent application for 

compensation award